Position

Deputy Prob Offcr Il
Deputy Prob Offcr Il
Mental HIth Prog Spec
Psych Social Worker |
Deputy Prob Offcr Il
Mental Hlth Counslr Il
Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker |

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Pathways
Pathways
Pathways
Pathways
Pathways
Pathways
Pathways
Pathways

$92,570
$84,228
$83,723
$71,695
$69,984
$57,736
$46,019
$38,875

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,654
$59,669
$30,632
$28,160
$36,376
$31,935
$26,387
$27,647



