Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Prob Offcr III		San Mateo County	Pathways	\$92,570	\$49,654
Deputy Prob Offcr III		San Mateo County	Pathways	\$84,228	\$59,669
Mental Hlth Prog Spec		San Mateo County	Pathways	\$83,723	\$30,632
Psych Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Pathways	\$71,695	\$28,160
Deputy Prob Offcr III		San Mateo County	Pathways	\$69,984	\$36,376
Mental Hlth Counsir II		San Mateo County	Pathways	\$57,736	\$31,935
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Pathways	\$46,019	\$26,387
Comm Worker I		San Mateo County	Pathways	\$38,875	\$27,647